5:00 AM

ELITE BROOKFIELD INDOOR POOL SCHEDULES - WINTER 2021/2022

Sunday Monday

Warm Pool

Tuesday

Warm Pool

Wednesday

Warm Pool

Thursday

Friday Saturday

Warm
Warm Pool Pool

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

Aqua Zumba

10:00 AM

Aqua Tabata

11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

4:00 PM
5:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM

Aqua Zumba

T R—

Club closes at 6pm

Warm Pool is 94

Warm Pool is 104

Club closes at 6pm

Club closes at 8pm
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