ELITE BROOKFIELD INDOOR POOL SCHEDULES - WINTER 2021/2022

	Sunday		Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday		Saturday	
	Lap Pool	Warm Pool	Lap Pool	Warm Pool	Lap Pool	Warm Pool	Lap Pool	Warm Pool	Lap Pool	Warm Pool	Lap Pool	Warm Pool	Lap Pool	Warm Pool
5:00 AM														
6:00 AM														
7:00 AM														
8:00 AM														
9:00 AM													Aqua Zumba	Level 1 & 2
10:00 AM									Aqua Tabata				Level 3 & 4	
11:00 AM														
12:00 PM														
1:00 PM	Guarded												Guarded	
2:00 PM	Family												Family	
3:00 PM	Swim												Swim	
4:00 PM					Swim									
5:00 PM					Club					Level 1 & 2				
6:00 PM					Aqua Zumba				Level 3 & 4					
7:00 PM														
8:00 PM	Club closes at 6pm												Club closes at 6pm	
9:00 PM											Club closes at 8pm			



updated 11/29/21